
Appearance:

Color:

Flavor:

15.5 11.5 9 0.9284 10 5

Per 100g

328.44

0

0

0

0

25.44

78.51

0

53.84

53.84

5.26

0

25.30

0.30

2.30

Limits

<300 X

<10

<100

<10

Negative

Negative X

Attributes

Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)

Yeast and Mold  (cfu/g)

E. coli (cfu/g)

Salmonella (/25g)

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Coliforms (cfu/g)

Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:

RTE

Not-RTE

31.6

Issue Date: 5/20/2021 Revision: A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INGREDIENTS

CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GELATIN, FUMARIC ACID, AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: WHITE GRAPE JUICE FROM 

CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM LACTATE, GLYCERIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TITANIUM DIOXIDE 

(COLOR), SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING AGENT), RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1.

Lemon/Cherry (Yellow/Red), Lime/Orange (Green/Orange) and Blue Raspberry/Cherry (Blue/Red)

Yellow/Red, Green/Orange, and Blue/Red

Sour-sanded neon-colored gelatin-based worm shaped gummi candy in an assortment of colors and flavors

Neon Sour Gummi Worms

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Pack Size: 6 x 5 Lb. Bags

Case Dimensions: 

L[depth]xWxH in.

Manufacturer Item # S8680720

POTASSIUM (mg)

Case Cube(ft
3
): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

ALLERGENS: NONE.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

Country of Origin Mexico

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES* GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT

SATURATED FAT (g)

TRANS FAT (g)

NUTRIENT

TOTAL FAT (g)

Net Weight: (Kg.) 13.61

Case GTIN

Kosher Gross Weight: (Kg.) 14.33

ADDED SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

VITAMIN D (mcg)

CALCIUM (mg)

IRON (mg)

Listeria Genus (/25g)

Inner Package GTIN 076500777124

10076500777121 Gross Weight: (Lbs.)

Net Weight: (Lbs.) 30

*The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are 

guaranteed attributes.

CALORIES

Brand Name: Sunrise

CHOLESTEROL (mg)

SODIUM (mg)

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

DIETARY FIBER (g)

TOTAL SUGARS (g)

Not Kosher

G230-300 Neon Sour Worms



MANUFACTURED DATE:

SHELF LIFE

Best shipped <75°F and <60% humidity.

Alternate Condition:

Recommended Condition:

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Alternate Condition: N/A

Alternate Condition: N/A

Alternate Condition: N/A

May be shipped in freezer or refer truck at 0°F for less than 7 days.

Recommended Condition:

270 Days.

NO

MILK AND DERIVATIVES NO

NO

NO

Recommended Shelf Life:

NO

NO

NO

COMPONENT

WHEAT

EGG AND DERIVATIVES

FISH

NO

Alternate Shelf Life: N/A

Alternate Shelf Life: N/A

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE

YES

NONO

NO

NO

NO NO

NO

NO

NO NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

GLUTEN

SESAME

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS           

MANUFACTURED ON THE 

SAME LINE

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES

PRESENT IN PRODUCT

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO NO

MUSTARD NO NO

SOY AND DERIVATIVES NO NO

NO

SULFITES > 10 ppm

PRESENT IN THE SAME 

MANUFACTURING PLANT

NO

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 

6, BLUE 1

CODE FORMAT

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

Store between 65°F-75°F and <60% humidity.


