G230-300 Neon Sour Worms



Issue Date: 5/20/2021	Revision:	A	Manufacturer Item #	S8680720
-----------------------	-----------	---	---------------------	----------

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	
Neon Sour Gummi Worms		

	PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES							
Appearance:	Sour-sanded n	Sour-sanded neon-colored gelatin-based worm shaped gummi candy in an assortment of colors and flavors						
Color:	Yellow/Red, O	Yellow/Red, Green/Orange, and Blue/Red						
Flavor:	Lemon/Cherry	Lemon/Cherry (Yellow/Red), Lime/Orange (Green/Orange) and Blue Raspberry/Cherry (Blue/Red)						
Pack Size:	6 x 5 Lb. Bags	6 x 5 Lb. Bags						
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	15.5	11.5	9	Case Cube(ft ³):	0.9284	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	10	5

INGREDIENTS

CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, GELATIN, FUMARIC ACID, AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: WHITE GRAPE JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM LACTATE, GLYCERIN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING AGENT), RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1.

ALLERGENS: NONE.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION			
NUTRIENT	Per 100g		
CALORIES	328.44		
TOTAL FAT (g)	0		
SATURATED FAT (g)	0		
TRANS FAT (g)	0		
CHOLESTEROL (mg)	0		
SODIUM (mg)	25.44		
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	78.51		
DIETARY FIBER (g)	0		
TOTAL SUGARS (g)	53.84		
ADDED SUGARS (g)	53.84		
PROTEIN (g)	5.26		
VITAMIN D (mcg)	0		
CALCIUM (mg)	25.30		
IRON (mg)	0.30		
POTASSIUM (mg)	2.30		



Brand Name:	Sunrise	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	30
Country of Origin	Mexico	Net Weight: (Kg.)	13.61
Case GTIN	10076500777121	Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	31.6
Kosher	Not Kosher	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	14.33
Inner Package GTIN	076500777124		

Servings Per Container:	varies based on	label weight
Serving Size:	7 Pieces (31g)	
Amount per serving		
Calories	100	
		% Dally Value
Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Facts	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate	24g	9%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	17g	
Incl. 17g Added S	ugars	34%
Protein	2g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium (may be listed as 0mg)	8mg	0%
I ron	0mg	0%
Potassium (may belisted as 0mg)	2mg	0%

"The %Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for a general nutrition advice.

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES*				
Attributes	Limits			
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)	<300			
Coliforms (cfu/g)	<10			
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)	<100			
E. coli (cfu/g)	<10			
Salmonella (/25g)	Negative			
Listeria Genus (/25g)	Negative			

^{*}The above attributes are provided by the product manufacturer. Parameters are guaranteed attributes.

	GENETIC ENGINEERING STATEMENT		
	Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.		
X	Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.		
	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.		
	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.		

	Ready-To-Eat (RTE) Status:		
X		RTE	
		Not-RTE	

STORAGE CONDITIONS		
Recommended Condition:	Store between 65°F-75°F and <60% humidity.	
Alternate Condition:	N/A	
Alternate Condition:	N/A	

SHIPPING CONDITIONS		
Recommended Condition:	Best shipped <75°F and <60% humidity.	
Alternate Condition:	May be shipped in freezer or refer truck at 0°F for less than 7 days.	
Alternate Condition:	N/A	

SHELF LIFE		
Recommended Shelf Life:	270 Days.	
Alternate Shelf Life:	N/A	
Alternate Shelf Life:	N/A	

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE			
COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO
WHEAT	NO	NO	NO
FISH	NO	NO	NO
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH	NO	NO	NO
SULFITES > 10 ppm	NO	NO	YES
MUSTARD	NO	NO	NO
SESAME	NO	NO	NO
GLUTEN	NO	NO	NO
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLOR	RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW		
	6, BLUE 1		

CODE FORMAT

MANUFACTURED DATE:

Details	
Julian Code as a Packed date	
Case label	
Example: 0391242 03 = Bagger equipment 9 = Last digit of the manufacturing year (2019), 124 = Julian date of the year. 2 = Manufacturing shift number	

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

S8680720

Sunrise NEON SOUR WORMS S8680720

Sunrise **NEON SOUR WORMS**

MANUFACTURED FOR Mount Franklin Foods LLC 1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso TX 79912



NET WT 6/5.00 LBS

19273



(13.61 Kg) NET WT 6/5.00 LBS

(13.61 Kg)